Horden Nursery School Governing Body Training

Profile

Mrs Christine Bates
Start Date  Course Code
17/11/2014 pPOF791/01

07/11/2017 GMVC204/01

ClIr. June Clark

Start Date  Course Code
18/06/2013 AA/01

10/09/2013  S1706/01
08/10/2013 GOV1304/01
06/11/2013 GOV1309/01
12/11/2013 GOV1312/01
13/11/2013 BPM703/01
09/12/2013 GMVC711/01
11/11/2014 GOV812/01
17/11/2014 pPOF791/01
11/05/2015 GOV833/01
03/07/2015 GOV841/01
01/02/2017 SMSC100/01
07/11/2017 GMVC204/01
13/12/2017 GOV256/01

26/02/2018 GOV?248/01

Mr Stuart Gibson
Start Date  Course Code
13/11/2013 BPM703/01

17/11/2014 pPOF791/01

07/11/2017 GMVC204/01

Mrs Tracey Haynes
Start Date  Course Code

Mrs Lindsey Johnson
Start Date  Course Code
17/11/2014 POF791/01

Course Title
Pre Ofsted Training

Governor Monitoring by Visiting Classrooms

Course Title
Annual Assembly

The Governors Role in School Improvement

Appraisal and Capability of Teachers and Headteachers
Supporting Pupils with Behaviour Problems

New Governors Induction Programme

Budget Planning & Monitoring

Governor Monitoring by Visiting Classrooms

New National Curriculum - Primary

Pre Ofsted Training

Children Who Are Looked After

Safer Recruitment

SMSC - Spiritual, Moral, Social and Cultural Development

Governor Monitoring by Visiting Classrooms
Preparation for Ofsted Training

Improving School Attendance

Course Title
Budget Planning & Monitoring

Pre Ofsted Training

Governor Monitoring by Visiting Classrooms

Course Title

Course Title
Pre Ofsted Training

Attendance
One MSG Point

Attendance

Place cancelled

One MSG Point

One MSG Point

One MSG Point

One MSG Point

One MSG Point

Place cancelled

Place cancelled

One MSG Point

Attendance

One MSG Point

Attendance

Attendance
One MSG Point



Horden Nursery School Governing Body Training

Profile

Mrs Jane Long

Start Date
15/10/2007

07/05/2008

28/01/2009

21/10/2010

08/12/2011

18/09/2012

09/10/2013

07/11/2013

13/11/2013

17/11/2014

22/09/2015

14/09/2017

07/11/2017

Course Code
PM/01

CHP/02

GRO/37

SR/12

GBSR/33

S1602/01

POF729/01

POF740/01

BPM703/01

POF791/01

GOV900/01

POF205/01

GMVC204/01

Mrs Natalie Parkinson

Start Date
17/11/2014

07/11/2017

Course Code
POF791/01

GMVC204/01

Mr William Smith

Start Date
01/11/2010

12/11/2012

28/11/2012

06/11/2013

13/11/2013

27/11/2013

02/12/2013

12/03/2014

13/05/2014

17/06/2015

07/11/2017

Course Code
ADPD/02

CP66/01

S1606/01

GOV1309/01

BPM703/01

GOV1315/01

GOV1316/01

GOV1324/01

GOV1332/01

GMVC739/01

GMVC204/01

Course Title
Performance Management for Governors

Child Protection

Getting Ready for Ofsted
Safer Recruitment

Governing Body Self Review
Governor Role in School Improvement
Pre Ofsted Training

Pre Ofsted Training

Budget Planning & Monitoring
Pre Ofsted Training
Performance Review Process
Pre Ofsted Training

Governor Monitoring by Visiting Classrooms

Course Title
Pre Ofsted Training

Governor Monitoring by Visiting Classrooms

Course Title
Alcohol & Drug Awareness and Policy Development

Child Protection

Governors Role in School Improvement

Supporting Pupils with Behaviour Problems

Budget Planning & Monitoring

Governor Monitoring by Visiting Classrooms

Taking the Chair - being an effective Chair of Governor or Aspiring
Chair

Governor Monitoring by Visiting Classrooms

Taking the Chair - the role, knowledge and skills required to be an
effective Chair of Governor

Governor Monitoring by Visiting Classrooms

Governor Monitoring by Visiting Classrooms

Attendance
One MSG Point

One MSG Point

One MSG Point

One MSG Point

One MSG Point

One MSG Point

One MSG Point

One MSG Point

One MSG Point

Attendance
One MSG Point

Attendance
One MSG Point

One MSG Point

One MSG Point

One MSG Point

Transferred to another

Transferred to another

Place cancelled

One MSG Point

One MSG Point



Horden Nursery School Governing Body Training
Profile

Mr Laurence Williams
Start Date  Course Code Course Title Attendance



